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1º 215 ESP ESTEVEGUTIERREZ OCHOA, Javier 2:08:27ELI
2º 461 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TMUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Arturo a  1MAD M40
3º 910 ESP RIDLEY FS BIKE RACING TEAMRIVAS GIL, Juan Manuel a  1ELI
4º 508 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINPECES RECUERO, Felipe a  1MAD M40
5º 874 ESP BOBRUC OILPACIOS CASTRO, Carlos a  4M40
6º 887 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TMARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Antonio a  1:20M40
7º 207 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINHERNANDEZ MARTIN, Javier a  1:21ELI
8º 43 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINOTER QUINTANA, Alberto a  1:21MAD M30
9º 96 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DDIAZ PRUDENCIO, Saul a  1:21MAD M30

10º 889 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINGOMEZ MARTINEZ, Jose David a  1:21M40
11º 261 ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIARUBIO QUIROS, Alvaro a  1:21S23
12º 911 ESP INDEPENDIENTEMARTIN PEREZ, Carlos Alberto a  1:24M40
13º 214 ESP ESTEVECANTILLO MUÑOZ, Miguel a  1:24ELI
14º 413 ESP ESTEVEMONTOYA CARRALERO, Santiago a  1:24MAD M40
15º 901 ESP MATALACARRERA, C.D.SANTOS MONJE, Fernando a  1:24S23
16º 298 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTATALAVERA FERNANDEZ, Eduardo a  1:27ELI
17º 1 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERZAMBRANO CALDERON, Gonzalo a  1:27MAD M30
18º 378 ESP BOBRUC OILGARCIA GOMEZ, Javier a  1:27MAD M40
19º 893 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DRODRIGUEZ CALERO, Domingo a  1:27M40
20º 46 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINCAMPOS TORRES, Mario a  1:27MAD M30
21º 2 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERZAMORANO MONZON, Alberto a  1:27MAD M30
22º 254 ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIAZAMANILLO HERREROS, Ignacio a  1:27ELI
23º 234 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTACASTELLANO MARQUEZ, Luis Javier a  1:27ELI
24º 253 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTACABEZUELA BRAVO, Luis Alberto a  1:27ELI
25º 273 ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA RISTRASOLMUÑOZ SANCHEZ, Sergio a  1:27ELI
26º 233 ESP KUOTA-CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINOOTERO SANTOS, Sergio a  1:38S23
27º 802 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERGARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos a  1:51MAD M60
28º 632 ESP GETAFE C.C.PRIETO FERRANDIZ, Francisco Jose a  4:04MAD M50
29º 359 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERFLOR MUÑOZ, Andres Tomas a  4:04MAD M40
30º 279 ESP GSPORT PLATAFORMA C. IBERUMSANCHEZ GARCIA, Nicolas a  4:04S23
31º 11 ESP GETAFE C.C.TORRES ESTEVEZ, Fco Javier a  4:04MAD M30
32º 546 ESP ENDLESS.CCROLDAN HORNERO, Miguel Angel a  4:09MAD M40
33º 888 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TALONSO GARCIA, Emilio a  4:09M30
34º 25 ESP SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES U.CNOBLEJAS ARROYO, Pablo a  4:09MAD M30
35º 894 ESP ESTEVEMENCHERO HIGUERA, Ruben a  4:12ELI
36º 34 ESP LA ATALAYA, C.C.MARTIN ALVAREZ, David a  4:13MAD M30
37º 423 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINDIAZ SANCHEZ, Emilio Jose a  4:17MAD M40
38º 896 ESP 1PIÑONSANZ CLEMENTE, Alfredo a  4:17M40
39º 201 ESP ARRUEDA TRACK TEAMCARRASCO RAMIREZ, Fco. Javier a  4:20ELI
40º 866 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINSANCHEZ MURILLO-RICO, Emilio a  5:15M30
41º 124 ESP KAPELMUUR-HERMITAGE C.D.E.MUÑOZ RETAMAL, Pablo a  5:15MAD M30
42º 239 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAPIZARRO JIMENEZ, Rafael a  5:15ELI
43º 891 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DRODRIGUEZ VILLAMAYOR, Jesus a  5:15M30
44º 902 ESP GETAFE C.C.SEGOVIA QUIROS, Javier a  5:15M40
45º 369 ESP GETAFE C.C.MATEOS RETAMAL, Stephane a  5:15MAD M40
46º 265 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAJIMENEZ RUIZ, Manuel a  5:15ELI
47º 676 ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADASIMON CORRALES, Francisco Javier a  5:15MAD M50
48º 106 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TJIMENEZ CABEZUELA, David a  5:15MAD M30
49º 93 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TBEJARANO REDONDO, Alberto a  5:15MAD M30
50º 899 ESP INDEPENDIENTEGARCIA MARTIN, Mariano a  5:15M40
51º 276 ESP CICLOS CORREDORDE PABLOS PLAZA, David a  5:15ELI
52º 907 INDEPENDIENTEPINNA TORAL, Alejandro a  5:15ELI
53º 898 ESP BICICLETAS MAROTO TEAMTABORCIA GUTIERREZ, Victor a  5:15M30
54º 805 ESP BOBRUC OILBERGARECHE GANDARIAS, Borja a  5:21MAD M60
55º 210 ESP VIGO-RIAS BAIXASGONZALEZ GAMEZ, Jorge a  5:21ELI
56º 244 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTADE PABLOS PLAZA, Raul a  5:21S23
57º 856 ESP FITSTUDIO CDEMONTALVO PEREZ, Almudena a  7:30F-ELI
58º 257 ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAVAQUERO CARAYOL, Victor a  7:53S23
59º 453 ESP EASTERN WATTS, C.D.E.CARBALLAL LEDO, Lisardo a  7:53MAD M40
60º 317 ESP BIKES 101 C.D.E.HERNANDEZ RUIZ, Arturo Hernandez Ruiz a  7:55ELI
61º 716 ESP CICLOS CORREDORGALLEGO ALDAMA, Juan Manuel a  7:55MAD M50
62º 464 ESP REAL SITIO ARANJUEZ C.COLODRON VIVANCO, Andres a  7:57MAD M40
63º 644 ESP ESTEVELOPEZ RIVERA, Sergio a  7:57MAD M50
64º 885 ESP LUTE ANGUITA P.C.SANCHEZ MORAL, Ruben a  7:57MAD M40
65º 900 ESP MATALACARRERA, C.D.MARTIN MARTIN, David a  7:57S23
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66º 913 ESP COSLADA C.E.C.ROJAS ALONSO, Javier a  7:57S23
67º 76 ESP REAL SITIO ARANJUEZ C.RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, David a  7:57MAD M30
68º 871 ESP ESTEVEFERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Aitor a  7:57M30
69º 868 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DARENAS CUADRA, Fernando a  8:00ELI
70º 9 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERSEQUEROS VALLE, Rafael a  8:00MAD M30
71º 879 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINSANCHEZ ALMERGE, Diego a  8:02M30
72º 12 ESP GETAFE C.C.MELCHOR JIMENEZ, Javier a  8:09MAD M30
73º 863 ESP RECAMBIOS CALLEJOGIL DE PEDRO JUAN, German a  8:09M40
74º 873 ESP AGORA BIKES - SCOTTGARCIA YAÑEZ, Jose Luis a  8:11MAD M60
75º 908 ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIAGUEVARA BENITO, Jesus a  8:23ELI

 

 



CPTO. MADRID MASTER 30

43 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN 2:09:48OTER QUINTANA, Alberto1º
96 ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.D m.t.DIAZ PRUDENCIO, Saul2º
1 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTER a  6ZAMBRANO CALDERON, Gonzalo3º

46 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN a  6CAMPOS TORRES, Mario4º
2 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTER a  6ZAMORANO MONZON, Alberto5º

11 ESP GETAFE C.C. a  2:43TORRES ESTEVEZ, Fco Javier6º
25 ESP SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES U.C a  2:48NOBLEJAS ARROYO, Pablo7º
34 ESP LA ATALAYA, C.C. a  2:52MARTIN ALVAREZ, David8º

124 ESP KAPELMUUR-HERMITAGE C.D.E. a  3:54MUÑOZ RETAMAL, Pablo9º
106 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T a  3:54JIMENEZ CABEZUELA, David10º
93 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T a  3:54BEJARANO REDONDO, Alberto11º
76 ESP REAL SITIO ARANJUEZ C. a  6:36RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, David12º
9 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTER a  6:39SEQUEROS VALLE, Rafael13º

12 ESP GETAFE C.C. a  6:48MELCHOR JIMENEZ, Javier14º
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461 ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 2:08:28MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Arturo1º
508 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN m.t.PECES RECUERO, Felipe2º
413 ESP ESTEVE a  1:23MONTOYA CARRALERO, Santiago3º
378 ESP BOBRUC OIL a  1:26GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier4º
359 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTER a  4:03FLOR MUÑOZ, Andres Tomas5º
546 ESP ENDLESS.CC a  4:08ROLDAN HORNERO, Miguel Angel6º
423 ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN a  4:16DIAZ SANCHEZ, Emilio Jose7º
369 ESP GETAFE C.C. a  5:14MATEOS RETAMAL, Stephane8º
453 ESP EASTERN WATTS, C.D.E. a  7:52CARBALLAL LEDO, Lisardo9º
464 ESP REAL SITIO ARANJUEZ C. a  7:56COLODRON VIVANCO, Andres10º
885 ESP LUTE ANGUITA P.C. a  7:56SANCHEZ MORAL, Ruben11º
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632 ESP GETAFE C.C. 2:12:31PRIETO FERRANDIZ, Francisco Jose1º
676 ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADA a  1:11SIMON CORRALES, Francisco Javier2º
716 ESP CICLOS CORREDOR a  3:51GALLEGO ALDAMA, Juan Manuel3º
644 ESP ESTEVE a  3:53LOPEZ RIVERA, Sergio4º

 

 



CPTO MADRID MASTER 60

802 ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTER 2:10:18GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos1º
805 ESP BOBRUC OIL a  3:30BERGARECHE GANDARIAS, Borja2º
873 ESP AGORA BIKES - SCOTT a  6:20GARCIA YAÑEZ, Jose Luis3º
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1 ZAMBRANO CALDERON, Gonzalo ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M30
2 ZAMORANO MONZON, Alberto ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M30
8 POVEDA GUZMAN, Alfredo ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERM30
9 SEQUEROS VALLE, Rafael ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M30

11 TORRES ESTEVEZ, Fco Javier ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M30
12 MELCHOR JIMENEZ, Javier ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M30
13 NIETO LINARES, Jesus ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M30
25 NOBLEJAS ARROYO, Pablo ESP SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES U.CMAD M30
32 MORAN GARCIA, Diego ESP ALG FISIO -SCHWARZMULLER STUBNMAD M30
33 REY CALVO, Carlos ESP DEPORTESEGURO.COMMAD M30
34 MARTIN ALVAREZ, David ESP LA ATALAYA, C.C. MAD M30
43 OTER QUINTANA, Alberto ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M30
46 CAMPOS TORRES, Mario ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M30
67 BARRANCOS MARIN, Juan ESP CICLOS CORREDOR M30
76 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, David ESP REAL SITIO ARANJUEZ C.MAD M30
77 ANDRADES PEREZ, Carlos Rafael ESP RETELEC FITSTUDIO MAD M30
78 OJANGUREN RODRIGUEZ, Diego ESP RETELEC FITSTUDIO MAD M30
93 BEJARANO REDONDO, Alberto ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TMAD M30
96 DIAZ PRUDENCIO, Saul ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DMAD M30
97 BOLAÑOS CALDERON, Roberto ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M30

100 FONTICIELLA TORRE, Miguel Angel ESP ENDLESS.CC MAD M30
106 JIMENEZ CABEZUELA, David ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TMAD M30
112 ANSEAN LUNA, Juan Pedro ESP GALAPAGAR C.C. MAD M30
118 ALVAREZ BALLEN, John Erick VEN MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DM30
124 MUÑOZ RETAMAL, Pablo ESP KAPELMUUR-HERMITAGE C.D.E.MAD M30
201 CARRASCO RAMIREZ, Fco. Javier ESP ARRUEDA TRACK TEAM ELI
207 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Javier ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINELI
210 GONZALEZ GAMEZ, Jorge ESP VIGO-RIAS BAIXAS ELI
214 CANTILLO MUÑOZ, Miguel ESP ESTEVE ELI
215 GUTIERREZ OCHOA, Javier ESP ESTEVE ELI
228 ALMAGRO VALERO, Jose ESP HERMANOS CLAVERO P.C. ELI
233 OTERO SANTOS, Sergio ESP KUOTA-CONSTRUCCIONES PAULINOS23
234 CASTELLANO MARQUEZ, Luis Javier ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAELI
239 PIZARRO JIMENEZ, Rafael ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAELI
240 GARCIA BLANCO, Rodrigo ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAS23
243 MAYNAR FERNANDEZ, Juan Beñat ESP STECCHINO MTB ELI
244 DE PABLOS PLAZA, Raul ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAS23
253 CABEZUELA BRAVO, Luis Alberto ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAELI
254 ZAMANILLO HERREROS, Ignacio ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIAELI
257 VAQUERO CARAYOL, Victor ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAS23
261 RUBIO QUIROS, Alvaro ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIAS23
264 MONTES TEJERO, Javier ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAS23
265 JIMENEZ RUIZ, Manuel ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAELI
273 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, Sergio ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA RISTRASOLELI
276 DE PABLOS PLAZA, David ESP CICLOS CORREDOR ELI
277 NIETO SANCHEZ, Sergio ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAS23
279 SANCHEZ GARCIA, Nicolas ESP GSPORT PLATAFORMA C. IBERUMS23
293 EGIDO SANCHEZ, Javier ESP GETAFE C.C. ELI
296 DIEZ DALVA, Jorge ESP COSLADA C.E.C. ELI
298 TALAVERA FERNANDEZ, Eduardo ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAELI
308 VELEZ SANCHEZ, Sergio ESP TRIPORTER-DANAUS-LA GRUPETTAS23
311 GONZALEZ DE MESA, Amaro ESP KAPELMUUR-HERMITAGE C.D.E.ELI
316 GARCIA RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO, Daniel ESP COSLADA C.E.C. ELI
317 HERNANDEZ RUIZ, Arturo Hernandez Ruiz ESP BIKES 101 C.D.E. ELI
353 MARTINEZ AGUIRRE, Ivan ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M40
359 FLOR MUÑOZ, Andres Tomas ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M40
361 CUBILLO ASENSIO, Carlos ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M40
369 MATEOS RETAMAL, Stephane ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M40
370 BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO, Francisco ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M40
372 BARROSO BLANCO, Pablo ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M40
376 SEGOVIA QUIROS, Carlos ESP BOBRUC OIL MAD M40
378 GARCIA GOMEZ, Javier ESP BOBRUC OIL MAD M40
401 GARCIA OCHOA, Juan Jose ESP ESTEVE MAD M40
402 RUIZ CASTRO, Jose ESP ESTEVE MAD M40
413 MONTOYA CARRALERO, Santiago ESP ESTEVE MAD M40
423 DIAZ SANCHEZ, Emilio Jose ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M40
452 APARICIO JIMENEZ, Jose Manuel ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M40
453 CARBALLAL LEDO, Lisardo ESP EASTERN WATTS, C.D.E.MAD M40
454 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Gonzalo ESP ALG FISIO -SCHWARZMULLER STUBNMAD M40
461 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Arturo ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TMAD M40
464 COLODRON VIVANCO, Andres ESP REAL SITIO ARANJUEZ C.MAD M40
469 PASTOR CASADO, Jose Augusto ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADAMAD M40
474 DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, Miguel Angel ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADAMAD M40
482 MADRID PEREZ, Jose Maria ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M40
486 VALBUENA ALVAREZ, Amador ESP RETELEC FITSTUDIO MAD M40
495 CASADO ALONSO, Alberto ESP EASTERN WATTS, C.D.E.MAD M40
508 PECES RECUERO, Felipe ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M40
510 PEREZ MORAL, Ignacio ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADAMAD M40
520 ESPADA VARELA, Eduardo ESP EASTERN WATTS, C.D.E.MAD M40
523 SANZ VIVAR, Victor ESP ENDLESS.CC MAD M40
534 MORENO CRESPO, Javier ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINMAD M40
537 ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, Sergio ESP FELIX PEREZ-ESCURIALENSE CC.MAD M40
546 ROLDAN HORNERO, Miguel Angel ESP ENDLESS.CC MAD M40

560 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Jorge ESP GOLPE DE PEDAL, C.D.E.MAD M40
568 GALLEGO POLO, Oscar ESP ENTRENAMIENTO CICLISMO.COMMAD M40
570 CROWLEY, Cian Michael IRL ESCURIALENSE C.C. M40
630 SANCHEZ GARCIA, Jose Ramon ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M50
631 MARTIN-CORDOVA RICO, Ruben ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M50
632 PRIETO FERRANDIZ, Francisco Jose ESP GETAFE C.C. MAD M50
633 CERDEÑO HERNANDEZ, David ESP BOBRUC OIL MAD M50
643 CERVANTES GONZALEZ, Francisco ESP ESTEVE MAD M50
644 LOPEZ RIVERA, Sergio ESP ESTEVE MAD M50
664 MUÑOZ ALMEIDA, Pablo ESP BIKES 101 C.D.E. MAD M50
667 BUSTILLO ALFARO, Jose Luis ESP DUO BIKE C.D.E. MAD M50
675 BAENA MACAZAGA, Miguel ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADAMAD M50
676 SIMON CORRALES, Francisco Javier ESP PC PALOMA - AYTO. FUENLABRADAMAD M50
694 JORGE ESTEVEZ, Fernando Jose ESP ESCURIALENSE C.C. MAD M50
700 PULIDO LOPEZ, Fco. Javier ESP FELIX PEREZ-ESCURIALENSE CC.MAD M50
716 GALLEGO ALDAMA, Juan Manuel ESP CICLOS CORREDOR MAD M50
718 MADRIGAL PASTOR, Raul ESP BOBRUC OIL MAD M50
802 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos ESP SALCHI- IBERAUTO MASTERMAD M60
805 BERGARECHE GANDARIAS, Borja ESP BOBRUC OIL MAD M60
823 GONZALEZ TEJEDA, Miguel Angel ESP BOBRUC OIL M40
830 RODRIGUEZ SORIA, Jose Maria ESP BICICLETAS MAROTO TEAM M40
856 MONTALVO PEREZ, Almudena ESP FITSTUDIO CDE F-ELI
862 BARTOLOME YLLERA, Jaime ESP INDEPENDIENTE M40
863 GIL DE PEDRO JUAN, German ESP RECAMBIOS CALLEJO M40
865 BLANCO VALBUENA, Alvaro ESP CLUB CICLISTA FIT BIKE MADRIDELI
866 SANCHEZ MURILLO-RICO, Emilio ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINM30
868 ARENAS CUADRA, Fernando ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DELI
870 GILMARTIN HURTADO, Jesus ESP ESTEVE ELI
871 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Aitor ESP ESTEVE M30
872 MATEO AJO, Ignacio ESP GETAFE C.C. M40
873 GARCIA YAÑEZ, Jose Luis ESP AGORA BIKES - SCOTTMAD M60
874 PACIOS CASTRO, Carlos ESP BOBRUC OIL M40
876 RUANOVA FERNANDEZ, Anton ESP TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. M30
878 BOY, Pierre FRA INDEPENDIENTE M30
879 SANCHEZ ALMERGE, Diego ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINM30
880 SIERRA REGUERO, Eusebio ESP ORQUIN INCARLOPSA M40
881 BARAZA RODRIGUEZ, Fernando ESP STECCHINO MTB ELI
882 SENDIN GARCIA, Carlos Alberto ESP BICICLETAS MAROTO TEAM M40
883 SORIA VIRTO, Jorge ESP CICLOS CORREDOR M30
884 ARBELOA COCA, Alvaro ESP INDEPENDIENTE M30
885 SANCHEZ MORAL, Ruben ESP LUTE ANGUITA P.C. MAD M40
886 PAJUELO FERNANDEZ, Miguel ESP FITSTUDIO CDE ELI
887 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Antonio ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TM40
888 ALONSO GARCIA, Emilio ESP AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING TM30
889 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Jose David ESP GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUINM40
890 PRIETO MARTINEZ, Jesus ESP GETAFE C.C. M50
891 RODRIGUEZ VILLAMAYOR, Jesus ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DM30
893 RODRIGUEZ CALERO, Domingo ESP MARISCOS CASTELLAR A.S.C., C.DM40
894 MENCHERO HIGUERA, Ruben ESP ESTEVE ELI
895 GISBERT CABALLERO, Jose Vicente ESP AGORA BIKES - SCOTTMAD M40
896 SANZ CLEMENTE, Alfredo ESP 1PIÑON M40
897 ESTEBAN CLEMENTE, Edgar ESP ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA RISTRASOLELI
898 TABORCIA GUTIERREZ, Victor ESP BICICLETAS MAROTO TEAM M30
899 GARCIA MARTIN, Mariano ESP INDEPENDIENTE M40
900 MARTIN MARTIN, David ESP MATALACARRERA, C.D. S23
901 SANTOS MONJE, Fernando ESP MATALACARRERA, C.D. S23
902 SEGOVIA QUIROS, Javier ESP GETAFE C.C. M40
903 GRANDE HERNANDEZ, Fernando ESP GETAFE C.C. M40
904 PACHECO GELDER, Wilmarys del Valle VEN INDEPENDIENTE F-S23
905 VALERO ALEGRE, Angel ESP FELIX PEREZ-ESCURIALENSE CC.MAD M40
907 PINNA TORAL, Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE ELI
908 GUEVARA BENITO, Jesus ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIAELI
909 BONILLA ACEITUNO, Sergio ESP TENERIFE BIKE POINT - PIZZERIAS23
910 RIVAS GIL, Juan Manuel ESP RIDLEY FS BIKE RACING TEAMELI
911 MARTIN PEREZ, Carlos Alberto ESP INDEPENDIENTE M40
912 LUZON MESAS, Victor ESP INDEPENDIENTE M30
913 ROJAS ALONSO, Javier ESP COSLADA C.E.C. S23
914 PEREZ ALVAREZ, Daniel ESP RMR C.D.E. ELI


